
LEMON TART 6PK

Lemon Tart 6pk

19 May 2026

Dimensions: 80mm x 20mm  Serving Size: 112g  Store at: Refrigerated at 5??C or below  Shelf Life: 5
days 

Ingredients

WHEAT Flour (Thiamine, Folic Acid), Margarine
(Vegetable Fat, Vegetable Oil, Salt, Emulsifiers (475,
471 (Vegetable Based)), Lactose (MILK), Acidity
Regulator (330), Antioxidant (320, 321), Icing Sugar,
EGG, (Sugar, Lemon Juice (7.97%), Glucose Fructose
Syrup, Humectant (Glycerol, Thickener (Pectins, Acidity
Regulator: Citric Acid)), Sodium Citrates Glaze, Butter
(From MILK), Gelatin (Halal).

Allergens



Contains Egg, Contains Gluten, Contains Milk, Contains
Wheat, May contain Almonds, May contain Hazelnuts,
May contain Walnuts, May contain Soy

Country Of Origins

Made in Australia from at least 94% Australian
ingredients

Nutrition Information

Servings per pack:   6

Approx. serving size (gm):   112

  Avg. qty per serving Avg. qty per 100g

Energy (kj) 2161.61 1930.01

Protein (gm) 6.5 5.8

Fat -Total (gm) 32.48 29

Saturated (gm) 18.48 16.5

Carbohydrate (gm) 46.7 41.7

Sugars (gm) 23.63 21.1

Sodium 323.68 289

Dietary Certified

Is Halal Certified No

Is Kosher Certified No

Is Gluten Free No

Is GMO No



Is Vegan No

 

Disclaimer: Please note that all product specifications are subject to change at our discretion, and actual products
received may vary to the information or image provided.

Allergen warning: Made in a facility that also uses Dairy, Nuts, Sesame, Eggs and Sulphites.


